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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Paige Uyehara554
West Valley

9.200 9.425 9.0009.050 36.675
2T 1 3 4T 1

1

Anneke Moersdorf511
Central Coast

9.200 8.825 8.9258.975 35.925
2T 7T 4 7 2

2

Makenna Parkinson512
Central Coast

9.275 8.825 9.0008.800 35.900
1 7T 8 4T 3

3

Alyssa Hayashi514
Clovis

9.075 9.375 8.9008.525 35.875
6T 2T 15 8 4

4

Alyssa Mejorado547
Technique

8.375 8.700 9.2259.500 35.800
17T 11T 1 1 5

5

Isabella Grant553
West Valley

9.025 9.375 8.6758.700 35.775
9 2T 10T 11 6

6

Madison Konze515
Clovis

9.050 8.125 9.0259.450 35.650
8 17 2 3 7

7

Linnea Lynn503
Bay Island

8.650 9.025 8.8258.850 35.350
14T 5 5T 9 8

8

Farah Cotter-Norwood529
Golden Bear

9.200 8.750 8.5258.650 35.125
2T 9T 12T 14 9

9

Lily Heilmann517
Davis Diamonds

9.200 8.200 8.9508.700 35.050
2T 16 10T 6 10

10

Cecelia Lopez516
Clovis

9.075 8.625 9.2008.125 35.025
6T 13 16 2 11

11

Madeline Erba552
West Valley

8.975 8.750 8.6008.650 34.975
10T 9T 12T 13 12

12

Margaret Hancock521
Edge

8.925 9.075 8.0008.850 34.850
12 4 5T 18 13

13

Tiahna Merwin510
California Gold

8.375 9.000 8.2508.825 34.450
17T 6 7 16 14

14

Kimika Best545
Santa Cruz

8.900 8.700 8.6258.025 34.250
13 11T 17 12 15

15

Jacqueline Samaniego530
Golden Bear

8.650 7.950 8.7508.650 34.000
14T 18 12T 10 16

16

Alana Emery518
Diablo

8.500 8.400 8.2008.750 33.850
16 15 9 17 17

17

Alexia Gama523
Elite

8.975 8.425 8.4007.650 33.450
10T 14 18 15 18

18
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Natalie Saadeh544
San Mateo

9.400 9.525 9.0759.275 37.275
2 1 1 5 1

1

Megan Yang501
Airborne

9.450 9.200 9.2759.175 37.100
1 4 3 1 2

2

Avery Fong513
Clovis

9.200 9.025 9.1759.250 36.650
5 6 2 4 3

3

Kate Lindeman536
Head Over Heels

9.300 9.300 9.2008.575 36.375
3T 2 12 3 4

4

Kendall Peters542
Peninsula

9.300 9.225 8.9008.750 36.175
3T 3 8T 6 5

5

Olivia Ilsley534
Gymnastics Zone

9.025 9.150 9.2258.725 36.125
8 5 10 2 6

6

Lauren Heller522
Edge

8.925 8.825 8.7758.925 35.450
10T 11 5 9 7

7

Veronica Knowlden533
Gymfinity

8.850 8.900 8.5509.125 35.425
12 9T 4 13 8

8

Madison Huitt548
Tricks Folsom

9.100 9.000 8.8258.175 35.100
6 7 14 7T 9T

9T

Madison Monroe504
Byers Elk Grove

8.800 8.950 8.7258.625 35.100
13 8 11 10 9T

9T

Savannah Alvarez549
Twisters

8.725 8.400 8.6758.750 34.550
14 14 8T 11T 11

11

Tenaya Long524
Elite

8.625 8.625 8.6758.500 34.425
15 13 13 11T 12

12

Alexandra Chang528
Gold Star

9.075 8.375 8.0758.850 34.375
7 15 7 16 13

13

Bridget O'Shea509
Cal Sports

8.575 8.350 8.3758.875 34.175
16 16 6 14 14

14

Ariana Lopez532
GymStars Modesto

9.000 8.750 8.0007.500 33.250
9 12 16 17 15

15

Lorin Danielsen525
Extreme

8.925 7.200 8.8258.125 33.075
10T 17 15 7T 16

16

Meghana Narravula538
Pacific West

8.550 8.900 8.1257.400 32.975
17 9T 17 15 17

17
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Savannah Engler543
Redwood Empire

9.150 9.450 9.0009.250 36.850
7 1 2 3T 1

1

Kayleigh Burnett546
Technique

9.275 8.500 9.1759.350 36.300
2T 14T 1 2 2

2

Malia Takei539
Pacific West

8.875 8.750 9.2759.050 35.950
10 6T 4 1 3

3

Kaylee Inocencio537
Pacific West

9.100 8.675 8.9509.125 35.850
8 9 3 5 4

4

Sydney Dozier540
Peninsula

9.200 9.200 8.8508.200 35.450
4T 2 13 6T 5

5

Annie Musgrave505
Byers Elk Grove

9.275 8.750 8.8508.450 35.325
2T 6T 10T 6T 6

6

Teagan Felt550
Twisters

9.175 9.050 8.4508.500 35.175
6 4 9 13T 7T

7T

Carli Collopy520
Edge

8.975 9.100 8.5508.550 35.175
9 3 7 11 7T

7T

Leah Peterson506
Byers Roseville

8.600 8.550 9.0008.975 35.125
12 11T 5 3T 9

9

Ali O'Day535
Gymnastics Zone

9.600 8.725 8.7008.050 35.075
1 8 15 10 10

10

Megan Ivie526
Extreme

8.725 8.525 8.8258.100 34.175
11 13 14 8 11

11

Alexa Arbaugh527
Gold Country

8.550 8.450 8.5008.525 34.025
14T 16 8 12 12

12

Anuja Panthari519
Diablo

8.400 8.925 8.4508.225 34.000
16 5 12 13T 13

13

Annika Olson541
Peninsula

9.200 8.500 8.2507.825 33.775
4T 14T 17 16 14

14

Kiana Smith507
CCGI

8.300 8.550 8.4508.450 33.750
17 11T 10T 13T 15

15

Nina Ballow551
West Valley

8.575 8.200 8.7257.925 33.425
13 18 16 9 16

16

Rebecca Cavanaugh502
American

8.550 8.625 8.1757.775 33.125
14T 10 18 17 17

17

Grace O'Neill508
Cal Sports

7.750 8.275 7.9258.600 32.550
18 17 6 18 18

18


